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DOUGH PREPARATION & MACHINE 

ECOMAC 150

Water Cooler produces cold water from 18°C to 3°C at room temperature +30°C for producing  dough 

at the ideal temperature.  Kolb water cooler can chill 50 to 1000 litres of water per hour (depending on 

model).

RapidMac 50

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (w/o wheels)(mm)

Capacity (L)

Production per Hour (L)

Supply Voltage

1200

600

600

50

150

400V/3ph/50/60Hz

750

700

1400

150

80

230V/1ph/50/60Hz
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