

WATER COOLER

Water Cooler produces cold water from 18°C to 3°C at room temperature +30°C for producing dough at the ideal temperature. Kolb water cooler can chill 50 to 1000 litres of water per hour (depending on model).



RapidMac 50

ECOMAC 150

	RAPIDMAC 50	ECOMAC 150
Width (mm)	1200	750
Depth (mm)	600	700
Height (w/o wheels)(mm)	600	1400
Capacity (L)	50	150
Production per Hour (L)	150	80
Supply Voltage	400V/3ph/50/60Hz	230V/1ph/50/60Hz